
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

21 HAAS RT 1:42.901 57 162.93Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 58P/A
1

1

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 1:43.130 26 0.229 162.56Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 422 0.229

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.748 51 0.847 161.60Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 70P/A
2

3 0.618

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.840 55 0.939 161.45Ferrari - 296 GT3 73AM
1

4 0.092

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.186 61 1.285 160.92Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 71P/A
3

5 0.346

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:44.313 22 1.412 160.72Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 75P/A
4

6 0.127

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:44.447 53 1.546 160.51Mercedes-AMG - GT3 79AM
2

7 0.134

71 Juta Racing 1:44.590 4 1.689 160.29Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 90P/A
5

8 0.143

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.688 28 1.787 160.14Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 84AM
3

9 0.098

85 CP Racing 1:44.872 10 1.971 159.86Mercedes-AMG - GT3 44AM
4

10 0.184

90 E2P Racing 1:45.293 2 2.392 159.22Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 32AM
5

11 0.421

72 Juta Racing 1:48.253 60 5.352 154.87Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 94AM
6

12 2.960

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:42.901 57 162.93Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 581

23 Car Collection Motorsport 1:43.748 51 0.847 161.60Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 702 0.847

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:44.186 61 1.285 160.92Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 713 0.438

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:44.313 22 1.412 160.72Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 754 0.127

71 Juta Racing 1:44.590 4 1.689 160.29Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 905 0.277
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:43.840 55 161.45Ferrari - 296 GT3 731

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:44.447 53 0.607 160.51Mercedes-AMG - GT3 792 0.607

34 Land Motorsport 1:44.688 28 0.848 160.14Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 843 0.241

85 CP Racing 1:44.872 10 1.032 159.86Mercedes-AMG - GT3 444 0.184

90 E2P Racing 1:45.293 2 1.453 159.22Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 325 0.421

72 Juta Racing 1:48.253 60 4.413 154.87Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 946 2.960

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:47.397 78 156.10Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 941

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:47.534 55 0.137 155.91Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 872 0.137

907 RPM Racing 1:47.883 56 0.486 155.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 743 0.349

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.997 10 0.600 155.24Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 784 0.114

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.331 60 1.934 153.34Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 835 1.334

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

715 NM Racing Team 1:46.862 16 156.89Mercedes-AMG - GT2 651

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:47.392 61 0.530 156.11KTM - X-BOW GTX 612 0.530

701 Vortex V8 1:50.511 42 3.649 151.71Vortex - 1.0 433 3.119

758 VDS Racing Adventures 1:50.736 27 3.874 151.40MARC - II V8 534 0.225

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:50.834 10 3.972 151.26Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 285 0.098

702 Vortex V8 1:52.280 8 5.418 149.32Vortex - 1.0 296 1.446
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

929 HRT Performance 1:46.068 18 158.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 851

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:46.349 47 0.281 157.64Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 572 0.281

930 HRT Performance 1:47.099 67 1.031 156.54Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 703 0.750

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:47.397 78 1.329 156.10Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 944 0.298

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.524 16 1.456 155.92Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 555 0.127

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:47.534 55 1.466 155.91Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 876 0.010

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:47.658 13 1.590 155.73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 617 0.124

907 RPM Racing 1:47.883 56 1.815 155.40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 748 0.225

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:47.997 10 1.929 155.24Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 789 0.114

906 Richardson Racing 1:48.493 9 2.425 154.53Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 6010 0.496

904 Red Ant Racing 1:49.261 37 3.193 153.44Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 7511 0.768

967 HRT Performance 1:49.261 17 3.193 153.44Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 6612 0.000

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.331 60 3.263 153.34Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 8313 0.070

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:53.287 11 147.99Mercedes-AMG - GT4 361

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 1:53.556 20 0.269 147.64Mercedes-AMG - GT4 642 0.269

405 GSR Motorsport 1:53.634 5 0.347 147.54Ginetta - G56 GT4 353 0.078

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 1:53.808 63 0.521 147.31BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 644 0.174

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:52.898 72 148.50Cupra - Leon Competic ión TCR 731

121 Wolf-Power Racing 1:55.888 48 2.990 144.67Audi - RS3 LMS TCR 572 2.990
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

3 Car Collection 1:45.678 35 158.64Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 541

716 NM Racing Team 1:49.196 29 3.518 153.53Mercedes-AMG - GT2 462 3.518

44 Allied Racing 1:51.815 35 6.137 149.94Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 393 2.619

722 RD Signs | Siauliai Racing Team 1:52.029 13 6.351 149.65Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 154 0.214

476 7TSIX 1:53.471 13 7.793 147.75McLaren - 570S GT4 225 1.442
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